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No. Name/Hometown

27  Patrick Woods-Toth/St-Lazare CAN
66 Ryan Shehan/Horseshoe Bay Texas

31  Titus Sherlock/Prosper Texas
55  Nicolas Ambiado/Davenport Fla.
1 Theodor Jensen/Randers DNK
02  Jett Bowling/Dallas Texas

22  Hayden Bowlsbey/Folson La.

73  Landan Matriano Lim/Shreveport La.

6 Nicole Havrda/Courtenay CAN
25 Ricco Shlaimoun/Oak Park Calif.
17 Justin Garat/Miami Fla.

77  James Lawley/Halifax CAN

24  Kevin Janzen/Deerfield Beach Fla.

07  Anthony Autiello/Cranston R.I.
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FR Americas Championship

Round 7

Official Race Grid

Sponsor

Crosslink Kiwi Motorsport

Crosslink Kiwi Motorsport

Crosslink Kiwi Motorsport

Tlink/ Allegro

Jensen Global Advisors

Crosslink Kiwi Motorsport

IGY6 Motorsports/Save 22
739Racing

Valley Kitchens /Colonial Countertops
Crosslink Kiwi Motorsport

Speed Factory

KartBahn Racing

US Power Group/ Data Center Solutions
Momentum Motorsports
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Chairman of the Stewards
Pat di Natale

Best Tm

1:22.982
1:23.045
1:23.518
1:23.773
1:23.913
1:24.107
1:24.177
1:24.577
1:24.581
1:25.026
1:25.316
1:25.706
1:27.026
1:27.322

Indianapolis Motor Speedway June 13th-16th

Diff

0.063
0.536
0.791
0.931
1.125
1.195
1.595
1.599
2.044
2.334
2.724
4.044
4.340

Gap

0.063
0.473
0.255
0.140
0.194
0.070
0.400
0.004
0.445
0.290
0.390
1.320
0.296

7= SCCA

PRO RACING

Timing & Scoring
Stephanie Whitnable



